
1. 5.

3.

2.

4.

Toimin
ta-alu

een ra
ja

T
o
im
in
ta
-a
lu

e
e
n
 ra
ja

T
o
im
in
ta
-a
lu

e
e
n
 ra
ja

Toiminta-alueen raja

N= 7294105.90
E= 440470.10

N= 7294114.90
E= 440524.10

N= 7293999.40
E= 440554.10

N= 7293897.90
E= 440554.70

N= 7293897.60
E= 440511.40

101.00101.00

101.00101.00

1
0
1 1
0
0

1
0
21
0
3

1
0
4

1
0
4

1
0
1 1
0
0

1
0
21
0
3

1
0
4

1
0
4

AA

C

B

AA

B

C

Metsähallitus
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METSÄTALOUS Oy Pvm:

Maastotyöt ja suunnittelu:
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